
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 20 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37145544 5PSSDB 23.79 8.05 191.51

37145571 P11 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 23.83 7.60 181.11

71077843 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.95 6.95 166.45

71077868 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 23.75 6.20 147.25

71077888 P13 - (113260) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 24.24 10.75 260.58

71078007 P13 - 116947 5PSSDB 23.82 4.95 117.91

71078023 P13 - (113260) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 24.11 10.75 259.18

71078048 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 24.05 6.20 149.11

71078063 P13 - 110194 7PSSDB 24.02 5.40 129.71

71078090 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 24.05 6.20 149.11

71078105 P13 - 119156 BS-TON 24.04 6.20 149.05

71078116 P13 - (113260) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 24.29 10.75 261.12

71078124 P13 - 116947 7PSSDB 24.24 4.95 119.99

71078135 P13 - 120853 7PSSDB 23.80 13.00 309.40

71078155 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 24.13 4.20 101.35

71078165 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 23.45 8.25 193.46

71078195 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 10PSSDA 24.17 7.10 171.61

71078209 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 23.78 4.95 117.71

71078225 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 10PSSDA 24.04 7.10 170.68

71078244 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 24.17 6.20 149.85

100.00

3596.14

5% -179.81

SUBTOTAL 3416.33

-$514.58

TOTAL $2901.75

Settlement
of payment

Abdel Blancart Martinez 3/14/2025

Abdel Blancart Martinez R004689

0

D266

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 118447

Bonus

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



